
Item no.: 389732

SFPGPONMM - Module adapter SFP GbE 2 fibres (LC) MM 850nm

from 42,35 EUR
Item no.: 389732

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
SFP transceiver module 1 GbE, 2 fibres (LC/PC) MMSFP (Smart Form-Factor Pluggable) transceiver module with 1 GbE duplex LC/PC connection. This enables a network to be
extended up to 500 m via multimode (MM) dual fibre.This high-performance media converter can be connected to an Ethernet input of a network device to enable its access to an
Ethernet signal via fibre optics.The centre wavelength used by this device is 850 nm.Product data- Ref.No.: 769150- EAN13: 8424450279373Highlights- Small Form Pluggable
(SFP) Module- 2 Multimode (MM) Fibers- 1250 Mbit/s maximum rate- LC/PC Duplex Connector- For connections up to 500 m- 850 nm centre wavelengthWhat is an SFP?The Small
Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) devices are adapters that create an interface to allow access to an Ethernet signal via fibre optic cables. These devices can be connected to the
inputs of various Ethernet and GPON devices, and allow information to be sent/received by connecting to sigle-mode or multi-mode fibre optic cables or Ethernet cables.The
advantages of using SFP modules include reduced space requirements, lower energy consumption and increased transmission distances.When to use which SFP?Depending on
the devices to which they are connected, the transmission speed or the type of cable used, several media converter options are available. The compatibility between the SPFs and
the various Ethernet and GPON devices is described below.Physical data- Net weight: 18g- Gross weight: 24g- Width: 13mm- Height: 10mm- Depth: 57mm- Main product weight:
18g
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